


Currently in its 49th season, the North American Hockey League
(NAHL) began as a small bus league in the Midwest during the 1975-
76 season, and has grown into the largest and oldest USA Hockey-
Certified junior hockey circuit with 32 teams representing some of the
nation’s best collegiate development programs. The NAHL's proven
pathway for young adults between the ages of 16-20 stems from the
commitment of the best owners, coaches and players in the country. It
is the only USA Hockey-sanctioned Tier II junior league boasting teams
in 20 states across the country.

Each season, hundreds of collegiate and professional scouts attend
NAHL games and events, continuing the league’s proven track record
of moving players on to the next level. In 2023, a total of 380 NAHL
players committed to play NCAA hockey, with 70% of those being
Division I commitments. It also marked the seventh consecutive sea-
son with over 300 NCAA commitments.

Players that move on from the North American Hockey League have
thrived at the next level. Of the 80+ players nominated for the Hobey
Baker Award, 21 were NAHL alumni. In the last 10 years, 50 players
have been selected in the NHL Draft and 57 alumni began the 2022-23
season on NHL rosters.
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COMBINE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY - MARCH 22

o
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TIME | RINK [LEVEL AWAY HOME
9:15AM B 16U RHINOS (GREY) GRIT (BLACK)
9:30AM A 16U ICERAYS (RED) STEEL (GREEN)
10:45AM B JR WARRIORS (GREY) WINGS (BLACK)
11:00AM A 16U BOBCATS (GOLD) WRANGLERS (ROYAL)
12:15PM B JR HAT TRICKS (ORANGE) MUDBUGS (TEAL)
12:30PM A JR TITANS (RED) WILDERNESS (GREEN)
1:45PM B JR JACKALOPES (WHITE) BRAHMAS (PURPLE)
2:00PM A JR BRUINS (GOLD) AMERICANS (ROYAL)
3:15PM B JR BROWN BEARS (BROWN) JETS (LIGHT BLUE)
4:45PM B 16U WRANGLERS (ROYAL) STEEL (GREEN)
6:15PM B 16U GRIT (BLACK) ICERAYS (RED)
7:45PM B 16U RHINOS (GREY) BOBCATS (GOLD)

. SATURDAY - MARCH 23 /'ssssssssass

TIME | RINK |LEVEL AWAY HOME

8:00AM A JR JACKALOPES (WHITE) | BROWN BEARS (BROWN)
8:00AM | NORTH JR HAT TRICKS (ORANGE) AMERICANS (ROYAL)
8:15AM B JR BRAHMAS (PURPLE) JETS (LIGHT BLUE)
9:45AM B JR MUDBUGS (TEAL) WINGS (BLACK)
11:15AM B JR WARRIORS (GREY) TITANS (RED)
12:45PM| NORTH | 16U BRUINS (GOLD) WILDERNESS (GREEN)
12:45PM B JR BOBCATS (GOLD) ICERAYS (RED)
2:15PM | NORTH| 16U GRIT (BLACK) STEEL (GREEN)
2:15PM B 16U RHINOS (GREY) WRANGLERS (ROYAL)
3:45PM | NORTH JR BROWN BEARS (BROWN) BRAHMAS (PURPLE)
3:45PM B JR JACKALOPES (WHITE) WINGS (BLACK)
5:15PM | NORTH JR MUDBUGS (TEAL) TITANS (RED)
5:15PM B JR WARRIORS (GREY) AMERICANS (ROYAL)
6:45PM B JR JETS (LIGHT BLUE) BRUINS (GOLD)
8:15PM B JR HAT TRICKS (ORANGE) WILDERNESS (GREEN)

SUNDAY - MARCH?24  ‘=ssssssssas

Cr
TIME | RINK [LEVEL AWAY HOME
7:00AM [ NORTH| 16U RHINOS (GREY) STEEL (GREEN)
8:00AM | A JR JACKALOPES (WHITE) WARRIORS (GREY)
8:15AM | B JR TITANS (RED) AMERICANS (ROYAL)
8:15AM | NORTH | 16U WRANGLERS (ROYAL) ICERAYS (RED)
945AM | B JR MUDBUGS (TEAL) BRUINS (GOLD)
9:45AM | NORTH | 16U GRIT (BLACK) BOBCATS (GOLD)
11:15AM| B JR JETS (LIGHT BLUE) WINGS (BLACK)
11:15AM| NORTH| JR HAT TRICKS (ORANGE) BRAHMAS (PURPLE)
12:45PM[ B JR | BROWN BEARS (BROWN) [ WILDERNESS (GREEN)

o




BOBCATS St L Eal

NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM

Jacob Ellison 2/14/08 5'10" 165 Colorado Springs Tigers 16U AAA
William Reeves 8/27/08 5'10" 175 StiStingAA08
Jack Figgemeier 4/14/09 6'1" 215 Stlouis Sting

Dominic Forneris
Ethan Albaugh
Connor Forness
Shadin Brenneman
Colten Hartmann

D

D

D

D 7/16/09 6'0" 165 Cleveland Barons

D 3/15/10 5'1" 110 Springfield Youth Hockey Association Bantam
D 8/19/10 5'6" 120 Carshield 13u

F 2/1/08 5'9" 140 Kansas CityJets High School JV
F  4/24/08 5'11" 140 2008 St. Louis Sting
James Weaver F  7/17/08 5'8" 152 U16Thunderbirds

Jason Japp F 9/12/08 5'9" 160 16uAATexas Warriors
Tommy Peter F 12/16/08 5'4" 115 Bloomington Thunder 16U
William Tremblay F 3/26/09 5'7" 130 14UOmahaMastery AAA
Owen Hervey F 6/9/09 6'3" 175 Music City Marauders 14U AA
Aiden Ramsay F 7/27/09 5'8" 140 Team lllinois U14 2009
Justus Templeton F 9/20/09 5'6" 140 Carshield AAA

Alexander Lam F 12/8/09 5'5" 115 Chicago Fury

Cole Maynard F 8/12/10 5'3" 130 STLSting2010AA

Sawyer Petersen-Frett D 8/1/08 5'6" 145 CedarRapids RoughRiders HS
Reilly Gregory G 5/3/08 6'1" 225 CherryCreek HSJV

Billy LaVelle G 7/4/09 5'7" 145 Montana Selects

Biel Benito Gutierrez G 5/29/10 5'5" 120 Tri-State Spartans

GRIT et AL Loty

# NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM
Kyler Paris 6/6/08 511" 155 Detroit Catholic Central Blue
Quin Dungan 9/5/08 5’9" 155 Tahoe Hockey Prep Academy
Peter Nadeau 4/27/09 57" 160 St.Louis Sting
llya Yanovitch 8/2/09 60" 150 14UAA Oklahoma Warriors
Luke Myshkowsky 4/9/10 6’0" 210 Churchill Hockey Academy

Creighton Brown
Adam Gardner
Nick Brettelle
kingston sanders

8/29/10 55" 133 STLKnights AA

2/7/08 510" 155 AAA 150 Nashville Jr. Predators
7/20/09 56" 130 CarShield AAA 14U

8/3/08 56" 155 kcknights

w w el e el el
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Elijah Luke 9/17/08 59" 145 PHA prowlers high school
Beckett Tobin 1/17/09 510" 160 lowa City Jr Heartlanders 14U & 18U/HS
Braden Rubin 4/1/09 57" 140 Indiana Elite 2009 AAA

Hayden Chumentowski 6/10/09 57" 130 (OC/Anaheim)Ice Dogs 09AAA
Carson Trader 8/6/09 57" 144 St Louis Sting 09

Dylan Hahn 9/25/09 56" 130 Team lllinois

Jake Meyer 2/17/10 6’0" 152 2010 AAA Carshield

Dylan Sutter 8/12/10 51" 110 Carshield

Matthew Semig 12/23/08 511" 155 McKinney North Stars 16UA
Zebulon Hilton 7/1/08 6’2" 170 Swamp Rabbits 16U

Grady Curtis 7/5/09 58" 150 Omaha Mastery AAA

Jake West 6/22/10 59" 145 Alabama Thunder 09 AA




ICERAYS St L Eal

NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM

Noah Zucker
Phillip Isaac Brown
Michael Xendzov

2/1/08 5'9" 120 Chicago BluesU15
1/22/09 5'8" Indiana Elite 2009 AAA
5/16/09 5'7" 135 FoxMotors Bantam Major AAA (2009)

Patrick Wolgast 11/24/09 5' 10" 145 Atlanta Fire 14U PREMIER
Carter Roberts 7/13/10 5'10" 150 TulsalJroilers

Lincoln Stinson 1/22/08 6'0" 145 Chesterfield Falcons AA
Evan Hall 3/18/08 5'11" 155 Chesterfield Falcons AA
Cooper Munoz 7/10/08 5'8" 130 ChicagoJetsU15

D

D

D

D

D

F

F

F

Parker Duckworth F 9/9/08 5'5" 120 Affton Americans 16u AA
Cooper Feasel F 10/24/08 5'7" 130 Rutherford County Rampage
Charlie Farb F 3/5/09 5'5" 140 Zionsville Hockey Club
Beau Smith F 4/28/09 5'7" 125 AAKCOutlaws

Jack Hoehn F 6/25/09 5'7" 140 Carshield 09 AAA

Owen Masur F 9/11/09 5'10" 125 Chesterfield Falcons A-2
Colton Hrubes F 11/24/09 5'6" 120 2009 AAA CarShield

Kane Baskett F  5/14/10 5'4" 155 Carshield 13U

Brody Bronstein F 2/9/09 5'7" 145 Team lllinois 14U AAA
Nicholas Foy G 2/18/08 5'10" 165 CarolinaJuniorHurricanes 15U Black
Oliver Henzl G 10/1/08 5'11" 137 LosAlamos Hilltoppers Varsity
Nathaniel Cantillon G 3/20/10 5'10" 165 Chicago Stallions Bantam 1

RHINGS et s f i

NAME P DOB HT wWT 2023-24 TEAM
Evan Caume 6/6/08 511" 140 Kansas City Knights
Luke Grab 9/30/08 6’1" 160 St.Louis Sting
Anthony Pickett 5/1/09 59" 160 14u Carshield
Caden Ingalls 8/5/09 511" 180 Omaha Mastery 14U AAA

Finn Johnson
Samuel Whitelaw
Gavin Beck
Joshua Kelley

10/14/09 510" 145 Dallas Penguins 14UAA
11/1/10 511" 145 Oakmore Patriots

2/21/08 57" 123 Utah Junior Grizzlies 16U Tier Il
6/10/08 56" 135 Utah Grizzlies

D

D

D

D

D

D

F

F
Andrew Farrell F  8/12/08 56" 170 TexasTigers
Kyle Koch F 10/4/08 6’0" 160 St.Louis Sting 15U
Bryden Wagner F 2/1/09 511" 135 Wenatchee Wild 14U AAA
Charles Hocker F 4/1/09 510" 155 Omaha Mastery
Josef Larson F  6/13/09 510" 155 Waukesha Wings
Travis Gutkowski F  8/11/09 5’6" 110 StRitaHigh School
Jaxon Schepis F 3/7/09 511" 145 StLouis Knights
Owen Kelsey F 3/3/10 5'11” 140 13U CarShield AAA
Gunner Smith F 10/6/10 577 125 AAAMastery
Alexander Biedenbach D 5/2/08 6’2" 160 Dallas Penguins
Brody Patton G 7/15/08 510" 155 St. Louis Sting
Braeden Hunt G 10/18/09 5’6" 100 WestDundee Leafs A2
Callen Feasel G 11/6/10 55" 105 Music City Marauders




STEEL NSt fa f

NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM

Parker Dustin 1/17/08 5'11" 140 Mission 16U - Desert Vista High School D2
Maxwell Rollins 6/9/08 6'2" 195 St.Louis Sting 16U Prospects
Sean Ford 11/14/08 6'0" 170 St.Rita Mustangs

lan Hendricks
Finn Johnson
Jakob Hendricks
Rowan Amundson
Michael Zouglas

5/7/09 5'7" 130 Carshield AAA
10/14/09 5'10" 145 Dallas Penguins 14UAA
6/23/10 5'9" 135 Carshield AAA

1/8/08 5'7" 150 McFarland High School Varsity
2/27/08 5'8" 135 Fox Varsity

Kai Hitz 7/5/08 6'0" 165 Steen Selects AAand San Antioni Jr Rampage A
Jake Cimorelli 8/29/08 6'1" 165 Madison Capitols AAA 150

Ruilong Tang 2/23/09 5'8" 130 2009 StLouis Sting

Colin Powers 4/2/09 5'4" 115 Carshield 14U

Caden Clark 6/25/09 5'10" 150 2009 Carshield AAA (14u)

Ethan Lopez 8/19/09 5'7" 135 Central States Orland Park Vikings
Barrett Skogland 10/3/09 5'5" 135 Omaha Mastery U14 AAA

Houston Wenner 3/18/10 5'7" 111 Alabama Thunder

Ryker Alsup 12/12/10 5'9" 135 Springfield Spirit

Christopher Prater 1/30/08 6'1" 188 Nashville Jr Predators 150

Mason Brehm
Daxton Bailey

8/31/08 5'9" 135 SISU thunderbirds U16AA

D
D
D
D
D
D
F
F
F
F
Guthrie Lind F 10/13/08 5'9" 155 HP15 Polars / Buffalo Bantam AA
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
G
G
G 2/12/10 6'2" 165 TulsaJunior Oilers 14U AA

PROSPECTS

# NAME P DOB HT wWT 2023-24 TEAM
Wesley Lewis 2/13/08 57" 140 DallasJunior Hockey Association 16UA
Mathew DiCicco 7/21/08 511" 140 Livonia Stevenson High School Varsity
J.Cole Hyland 3/13/09 54" 120 Team lllinois
Wyatt Keeven 6/9/09 55" 160 Carshield AAA 14u
Max Farber 3/10/10 58" 115 2010sting
Samuel Macheca 7/15/10 57" 105 CarShield AAA2010
Max Gerber 1/24/08 6’1" 180 2008 Tri-State Spartans
Maxwell Garrett 4/2/08 510" 150 SISU Thunderbirds 16U AA
Dylan Maynard 7/12/08 56" 145 StLouis Sting 15U AA
Vinnie Wrzos 9/10/08 510" 150 Chicago Fury 15U

Charlie Barnes 3/17/09 511" 160 Omaha Mastery 14U

Ryder Carpenter 6/1/09 57" 145 Indiana Elite AAA
Nikolas Wang 7/8/09 59" 145 Anaheim Jrice Dogs
Trevor Ross 9/18/09 57" 128 Omaha AAA Mastery

Liam Power

lan Manisco
Aleksandar Djuric
Tyler Johnson
Weston Borstad
Carson Orzel

11/28/09 5’5" 125 2009 AAA St. Louis Blues
9/4/08 59" 133 Chicago Hawks 15U

5/30/09 6’0" 175 Team lllinois (Tl)

2/28/08 6’1" 180 Little Falls Flyers High School Team

10/30/08 6'0

5/14/10 57

" 150 Hutchinson Tigers Bantam A

D
D
D
D
D
D
F
F
F
F
Augustus Bilger F 11/18/08 511" 165 DeSmetJV
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
G
G
G " 130 2010 St. Louis Sting
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JUNIORS

NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM
Griffin Lind D 9/17/05 6'2" 185 MinnesotaLakers U18AAA / Buffalo High School Varsity
Andrew Pfeufer D 7/6/06 6'0" 165 Washington Little Capitals 18u AAA
ConnerThomsen D 3/10/07 6'0" 155 Colorado Springs AAA 16U
Joshua Forss D 7/19/07 6'0" 165 CarShield 16U AAA
Lucas Potyrala D 1/14/08 5'7" 150 CHICAGO JETS
Brady Hespen D 7/18/08 5'8" 140 Blackbirds College Junior Prep AA
Zachary Zammiello F 6/27/05 6'2" 200 Palm Beach Typhoon Premier USPHL
Lowen Estrella F 12/31/05 5'10" 180 Albany Academies Prep
Grant O’Connor F  6/23/06 5'11" 170 TPHThunder
Connor Kelly F 8/27/06 5'10" 188 Valley Jr. Warriors
Jayden Arnold F11/21/06 5'11" 170 U18 madison capitols
Dominic Fosco F 5/4/07 5'7" 159 Fenwick Varsity
Jacob Alexander F 7/28/07 5'11" 155 Milwaukee Jr. Admirals U16
Geon Park F 9/28/07 5'8" 150 Avon Old Farms Barsity B
Abram Turner F12/21/07 5'7" 160 StLouis Sting 16U Prospects
William Gross F 39574 6'0" 175 Chesterfield 15UAA
Chase Woronowski F 7/28/08 5'9" 148 15AAAFlorida alliance
Kyle Sebastian F  10/26/08 5'10" 145 Naperville Sabres 08
Cody Palmer G 9/19/06 6'1" 175 WestMichigan Varsity 18u
Brenden Patterson G 10/7/07 6'2" 170 Rocky Mountain RoughRiders 16AAA
Jacob Kaput G 12/14/07 5'11" 170 SCFlyers

JUNIORS

# NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM

2 Charles Stow D 2/21/06 511" 155 ChicagoJets CSDHLU18

3 EthanRhode D 1/9/07 5 11” 140 Wausau West Warriors

4 Noah Pearen D  4/24/07 61" 185 Biggby 16U

5  Brady McAndrews D 10/26/07 58" 170 Sheboygan HS Varsity Hockey

6  Greyson LaRose D 5/2/08 511" 155 CarShield

7  Trenton Stark D 11/10/08 58" 148 15u Affton central states

8  MacGregor King F 11/26/07 61" 150 Chicago Jets

9  Ryan Murphy F 10/14/05 5’9" 150 HSE High School

10 Cole Stranathan F 3/2/06 6’1" 170 Louisiana Drillers

11 Gavin Denis F 7/13/06 510" 150 Rhinelander highschool

12 Max Urban-Matejcik F 10/22/06 5’7" 140 Padua Franciscan

13 Vincent Heisz F 3/1/07 59" 165 Onalaska High School/Janesville Jr. Jets 16U
14  BradenTillitt F 6/7/07 60" 160 Affton Americans CSDHL

15  Grant Hubert F  8/31/07 6’1" 140 St. Louis Sting 16U

16 Hadrian Godwin F 11/7/07 58" 175 Biggby Coffee Hockey Club

17 H6nry Prater F 1/15/08 5’ 7" 140 Notre Dame College Prep JV/Varsity & Northwest Chargers CSDHL
18 Tate Cakir F  4/27/08 60" 155 McKinney North Stars 16AA

19  ConnorAnderson F 9/5/08 57" 140 Omaha Mastery U16

1 Otto Reinhart G 3/4/06  6'0” 170 AndoverHigh School and Yellowstone Quake
30 Benjapon Frankel G 11/16/06 510" 155 Cherry Creek
35 Nikolai Meager G 2/14/08 5’9" 150 Hilliard Hockey Club JV/Varsity




BROWN BEARS

# NAME P DOB HT
2 Xavier Moore D 5/4/06 6'1"
3 George (Ben) Krinninger D 2/20/07 6'0"
4 Marco Preston D 5/26/07 5'10"
5  Russell Whitaker D 12/13/07 5'9"
6 TopherJones D 5/19/08 5'11"
7 Samuel Harristhal D 7/1/05 6'2"
8 Easton Langemo F 6/8/05 6'0"
9  Paul Hibbler F 11/3/05 6'2"
10 Brendan Klotz F 3/24/06 5'7"
11 Declan McMahon F 8/18/06 6'0"
12 William Dyker F 10/31/06 5'10"
13 Alexander Vogel F 4/4/07 5'10"
14  Tyler Smith F  6/26/07 5'11"
15 Chase Cannon F 9/13/07 5'10"
16 Justin Wingron F 12/5/07 6'2"
17 KeatonJohnson F 2/2/08 5'9"
18 Braden Noser F 5/13/08 5'10"
19 Robert Kelly F 1/19/08 5'11"
1 Jaxon Stiller G 4/25/06 5'10"
30 MarkBesedin G 4/5/07 6'1"
35 Nathan Sutto G 7/26/08 5'8"
# NAME P DOB HT
2 Carson Edington D 11/13/05 58"
3 Sam Williamson D 8/11/06 67"
4 Gavin Lafleur D 3/13/07 60"
5  Mac McClain D 7/26/07 58
6  Kolby Smith D 3/23/08 59"
7 Noah Taylor D 8/29/08 6’0"
8  Baron Masopust F 7/28/05 510"
9  Joseph Viox D 2/6/06 511"
10 Evan Gradt F 5/30/06 63"
11  ErnestAllen F 8/30/06 59"
12 Brenden Prest F 11/26/06 510"
13  Benjamin Carolla F 5/6/07 59"
14  Teigan Elwyn F 8/2/07 511”7
15 Michael Stone F 9/29/07 62"
16  Marty Nitsche F 1/2/08 5'8”
17 Peter Anderson F 3/14/08 6’1"
18 Ryan Gissy F 7/30/08 510"
19 Lane Wittrock F 7/12/07 510"
1 Austin Cotterell G 11/11/04 58"
30 Collin Rosenau G 9/27/06 6’0"
35 Param Chawla G 11/20/07 5117

wT

195
160
180
160
180
180
175
185
170
175
170
150
185
165
175
155
138
165
165
175
155

JUNIORS

2023-24 TEAM

Triad Knights

U16 Sting /DeSmet

Northeast Generals Academy 16uAAA
AA Alabama Thunder

The Taft School

Casper Roughnecks
Shakopee Junior Gold Red
Marmion Academy
Washington Little Caps

NJ Titans U18 AAA

Austin ice bats

Hebron Academy

2007 St Louis Sting

Affton Americans16u central states
U16 Affton Americans CSDHL
CarShield

15U Carshield

Carshield U15

Gentry Academy

U18 Myers Automotive AAA
St Louis AAA Blues

wrT

155
190
170
140
150
175
190
185
170
185
155
155
165
175
155
170
155
165
190
190
180

JUNIORS

2023-24 TEAM

Potomac Patriots U18AAA
18U McKinney North Stars AA
U16 JrFlyers

16U AAA Biggby Coffee Hockey
15Uaaa northern cyclones
Alabama Thunder 16UAA
Carshield 18u AAA

Winnipeg Blues

Chicago Jets U18

Chesterfield Falcons CSDHLU18
LSJ Warriors

Mid Mo Tigers

Colorado Springs Tigers

16U Chicago Jets

Northland Pines High School
Carshield AAA Hockey U15
Kansas City Jets

N/a

Anoka High School Varsity
Chicago Bulldogs CSP




JR. HAT TRICKS

NAME

Griffin Browne

Ben Vavra

Bradyn Holmes
Baiden Doyle

Brian Kittner
Jackson Burgess
Mason Buchanan
Dylan Buetow

Jack Gissy

Ross Temple

Michael “Alex” Brello
London Jett

Colin Dorsey-Burdick
Elijah Hennis
Nicholas Savoie
Johnathan Yeates
Ronnie Cash

Nathan McFall
Matthew Margulewicz
Noah Mason

L)
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DOB

1/25/06
1/6/07
4/19/07
10/2/07
5/1/08
12/19/08
1/20/05
10/2/05
3/1/06
7/4/06
10/16/06
2/20/07
6/5/07
8/21/07
10/30/07
4/26/08
9/2/08
1/24/06
11/3/06
2/1/08

JACKALOPES

A A A A

JUNIORS

2023-24 TEAM

Indiana Elite u18AAA

CARMEL CATHOLIC HS VAVRSITY
Omaha Mastery U16 AAA

RM Roughriders U16

Team lllinois 150

Naperville sabres

Peoria Mustangs

White Bear Lake High School, MN - Varsity
St. Louis Sting U18

Texas Jr. Brahmas 18UAA / Keller HS Varisty Gold
SISU Thunderbirds

16U Saint Louis Sting

16U Tri State Spartans

Wilmington Jr. Seahawks

TIS16U AA

New Hampshire Monarchs AAA U15
Carshield

Milwaukee jradmirals u18
Richmond Generals 18u /UVA (E-Bug)
Oakmoor Acadamy Patriots

H#
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NAME

Roy Dadon

Mason Ford

Jeff Collett
Harrison Walsh
Jake Pellerin
Lucas Dyer
Joshua Michel
Kaden Rehberger
Maximus Hansen
Rocco Gonzalez
Evan Noble
Armando Santiago
Rocco Tettamble
Dayne Kauffmann
Kessler Reed

Jack Jesanis
Jackson Morgan
William Strombeck
Ethan Moser

Eli Shumaker

L)
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DOB

5/22/05
1/31/07
4/26/07
12/5/07
5/2/08
4/7/05
10/21/05
3/6/06
7/19/06
10/23/06
3/15/07
6/8/07
9/1/07
11/14/07
1/20/08
5/2/08
9/25/08
4/7/06
2/6/07
5/16/08

I
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JUNIORS

2023-24 TEAM

Long Beach Shredders

Mosinee High School Varsity
Carshield AAA 16U

Texas Tigers 16U

Nashville Jr Predators 150 AAA
Wilkes Barre Scranton Knights
Kansas City Knights

18u AAA Maine Nordiques

NJ Avalanche 18u AAA

Forest Hills Central High School
Avon Old Farms

Central Florida Hockey Club-Bears
St. Louis Sting 16U

Kansas City Jets

16u thunderbirds AA

Chicago Jets U16

Atlantic Coast Hockey Academy 15U AAA
STL AAA blues

Colorado Rampage 16 U AAA
Penn high school varsity




JETS AT

NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM

Dhilan Paranjape
Nixon Bartlett

5/2/06 5'10" 160 Regis Jesuit Varsity High School
2/3/07 5'8" 145 North West Arknasas Ice Hogs

Leo Hillis
Jackson Scheerenberger

2/11/07 6'4" 195 Cheyenne Mt. High School
7/17/08 6'3" 160 Chicago jets

D

D
Christopher Ketchum D 5/9/07 6'4" 170 Lincoln Stars 16U AAA
Nicholas Carver D 12/6/07 5'11" 165 St. Louis Sting 16U
Henry Cooley D 12/1/06 6'1" 190 Peoria Mustangs
Kyle Bernier D 5/15/07 5'8" 150 FoxMotors U-16 AAA
Scott Neitzel F  4/13/05 6'0" 165 teamillinois
Braden Crow F 11/1/05 5'11" 165 Varsity
Matthew Jost F  3/16/06 6'1" 200 AfftonJrBlues
Bryan Power F 7/20/06 5'8" 165 18 UAAAIndiana Elite
Jack Whitelaw F 10/27/06 6'2" 180 Omaha Mastery
Owen Murphy F 4/1/07 5'10" 175 Ohio AAABlue Jackets U16
Christian Roitburd F 2/2/08 5'8" 150 Naperville Sabres U15 CSDHL
Keanean Bahm F 9/6/07 5'10" 170 St. Louis Sting
Dillen Grupe F 11/15/07 5'8" 155 AAAST. LOUIS BLUES U16
Charlie Gage F 2/1/08 6'1" 160 Colorado Springs Tigers 16U AAA
Brody Morrow F 5/11/08 5'10" 165 Tahoe Prep Academy
Mansur Saparbek F 10/3/08 5'5" 135 AZTitans 16UAA
John Nanos G 4/13/06 6'2" 185 CPDynamo

G

G

MUDBUGS T

# NAME P DOB HT wWT 2023-24 TEAM
2  Patrick Sargent D 3/3/08  6'1" 165 RockyMountain RoughRiders 150 Tier 1/AAA
3 Cade Brekken D 12/29/06 6’0" 155 Shady Side Academy - 18U Prep
4 John Dukesherer D  4/10/07 62" 179 BIGGBY 16U AAA
5 Aiden Fraser D 9/2 7/07 5’ 1 " 190 Penn High school Black, U16 Team Indiana, Tri state sparten
6 Jarrett Crockett D 4/27/08 6’0" 165 15uAA Sting
8  Aidan Birk F 12/7/04 6’4" 230 Mid Cities Junior Stars
9  Tommy Foley F 9/28/05 6’0" 165 Watertown Lakers
10 Karl Strandberg F 2/20/06 5’9" 160 HoneyBaked 18U AAA
11  Gabriel Eckdahl F  6/26/06 510" 160 Wenatchee Wild 18U AAA
12 Andrew Bushbaum F 10/13/06 5’8" 155 Waterloo Warriors
13 Rylan Quick F 1/29/07 6’1" 165 St. Louis Sting
14  Corbin Vierkoetter F  5/30/07 510" 165 95 Giants
15  Dmitry Kurtz F  8/20/07 5’9" 168 ChicagoJets U16 CHDSL2007
16  Matthew Vaccaro F 10/10/07 511" 140 U16 Vipers CSDHL
17  AlexVaughn F  10/24/07 5’9" 160 StLouis Sting 16U
18 Brady Brown F 4/11/08 511" 145 Naperville Sabres 15U Central States
19 HunterAldridge F 8/30/08 6’1" 175 150 AAA Nashville Jr Predators
1 Ethan Laughlin G 10/25/05 6’1" 190 Stlgnatius College Prep (IL)
30 Boden Corkum G 11/1/06 511" 155 florida junior panthers 18AA white
35 Chase Vogelgesang G 1/30/08 6’0" 165 Carshield AAA 150




TITANS

NAME

Hayden Albertson
Gaven Marx
Logan McMichael
Brennan McFall
Atley Perdue
Brody Carlson
Jett Weatherred
Kyle LaMantia
Colton Place
Henry Barreca
Tyler Green
Cameron Hacker
Izaiah McCullick
Joseph Eygnor
Thomas Pickett
Hayden Sweeso
Thomas Fair
Maxwell Padilla
Cayden Merkel
Ayden Wagner
Gavin Arnold

DOB HT WT

8/9/05 5'11"
6/27/06 6'2"
3/7/07 6'0"
7/2/07 5'10"
1/10/08 5'10"
7/9/08 5'9"
6/26/05 5'3"
11/17/05 6'3"
4/30/06 6'2"
8/22/06 6'1"
11/20/06 5'8"
4/25/07 5'11"
9/22/05 5'11"
9/18/07 6'1"
12/20/07 5'7"
3/7/08 5'6"
6/25/08 5'10"
10/19/08 5'8"
8/13/06 5'7"
10/1/07 6'0"
12/3/07 5'10"

WARRIORS

H#
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NAME

Austin Schultz
Kellen Briscoe
Zach Heisz-ONeil
Beau Blomme
Nicholas Denon
Christopher Eytcheson
Connor Westbrock
Ethan Hance
Nathan Haim
Thomas Vodnansky
Karsten Ewert
Logan Niesen
Antony Eertmoed
Landon Roberson
Braedon Rasinskis
Zachary Pruss
Brady Bates

Max Vavra

David Gifford
Anton Widas
Hunter Jackson

L)
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DOB HT wTt

1/7/06 5117
9/29/06 5117
4/5/07 58"
8/27/07 510
4/8/08 59"
4/6/06 64"
10/18/04 63"
9/15/05 60
2/14/06 62
6/4/06 60"
10/6/06 5117
1/22/07 60
5/14/07 63"
8/15/07 62"
10/9/07 59"
1/3/08 510
4/11/08 5117
8/19/08 61
9/2/05 510

10/23/06 62"
12/16/07 6’0"

170
190
155
185
175
140
130
185
175
200
150
155
170
165
145
130
160
172
145
153
155

JUNIORS

2023-24 TEAM

Kansas City Jets - Varsity
Sheboygan Red Raiders Varisty
Colorado Rampage

St. Louis Sting CSDHL 16U
U16 Columbus Mavericks

AAA Carshield

Glenwood Springs HS - Varsity
Northwest High School; Affton U18 AA
Battle Creek Kernals

DeSmet Jesuit High School

18u AA Alabama Thunder

Des Moines Patriots AAA 16U & Kansas City Jets KSHS
SHG Cyclones

Texas Tigers 16U A

16u Carshield

15U Carshield AAA

CarShield AAA Hockey 150
Chicago Blues U16

Sting 18U

West Dundee Leafs

St Louis Sting

165
165
145
160
148
220
220
165
135
175
165
170
205
175
175
165
150
175
150
165
165

JUNIORS

2023-24 TEAM

Madison Capitals AAA U18
Kansas City Jets

16uA Texas warriors
Kansas City Jets

Hoosac Owls

Gentry Academy

st. louis jr blues

Ames Cyclones

18UAA Texas Jr. Brahmas
18u AAA Blues

Chicago Jets U18 CSDHL
North Shore Hockey Academy
Seattle Jr. Kraken 16U
Biggby 16U AAA

Chicago Blues U16

AAA Carshield

2008 Carshield

CARMEL CATHOLIC HS VAVRSITY
Wichita Jr. Thunder

Notre Dam High School
Biggby Coffee 07 AAA




JUNIORS

NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM
Hayden Albertson D 8/9/05 5'11" 170 Kansas City Jets - Varsity
Gaven Marx D 6/27/06 6'2" 190 Sheboygan Red Raiders Varisty
Logan McMichael D 3/7/07 6'0" 155 Colorado Rampage
Brennan McFall D 7/2/07 5'10" 185 St. Louis Sting CSDHL 16U
Atley Perdue D 1/10/08 5'10" 175 U16 Columbus Mavericks
Brody Carlson D 7/9/08 5'9" 140 AAA Carshield
Jett Weatherred F 6/26/05 5'3" 130 Glenwood Springs HS - Varsity
Kyle LaMantia F 11/17/05 6'3" 185 Northwest High School; Affton U18 AA
Colton Place F 4/30/06 6'2" 175 Battle Creek Kernals
Henry Barreca F 8/22/06 6'1" 200 DeSmetJesuit High School
Tyler Green F 11/20/06 5'8" 150 18uAA Alabama Thunder
Cameron Hacker F 4/25/07 5' 11" 155 DesMoines Patriots AAA 16U & Kansas City Jets KSHS
Izaiah McCullick F9/22/05 5'11" 170 SHG Cyclones
Joseph Eygnor F 9/18/07 6'1" 165 TexasTigers 16U A
Thomas Pickett F 12/20/07 5'7" 145 16u Carshield
Hayden Sweeso F 3/7/08 5'6" 130 15U Carshield AAA
Thomas Fair F  6/25/08 5'10" 160 CarShield AAA Hockey 150
Maxwell Padilla F 10/19/08 5'8" 172 ChicagoBluesU16
Cayden Merkel G 8/13/06 5'T7" 145 Sting 18U
Ayden Wagner G 10/1/07 6'0" 153 WestDundee Leafs
Gavin Arnold G 12/3/07 5'10" 155 StLouis Sting
JUNIORS
# NAME P DOB HT WT 2023-24 TEAM
Jack 0’Connor 12/14/05 60" 185 St. Mark’s Prep School
Logan Lyons 9/3/06 5’9" 160 Glenbrook North Hockey Club
Reed Besonen 3/17/07 6’2" 190 Buffalo High School/Varsity
Jacob White 8/26/07 510" 175 Oakmoor Patriots AAA 16u
Colin Brown 4/1/08 5’9" 187 Affton CSDHLU15
Thomas Dugan 10/30/08 511" 135 IndyJrFuel 16U Gold
Nicholas Low 8/2/05 511" 140 Springfield Spirit
Francesco Sabato 2/14/06 510" 151 LAKings HS Varsity Cougars, Flyers AA
Ty Ferguson 5/31/06 6’1" 165 TwinBridges 18U AA
Trevor Bryson 8/30/06 5'11” 143 Stlouissting
Cooper Palazzolo 1/18/07 59" 200 U16 CSDHL Affton Americans
James Curran 5/12/07 510" 165 San Diego Saints & Carlsbad United D2

nikolas Larson
Owen DeMoss
Jacob Voris
Jaylen Garvin
Martin Timmons

8/12/07 6’0" 168 Waukesha Wings Varsity
10/2/07 510" 155 Penn High School
1/3/08 60" 175 Saint Viator Varsity
3/16/08 59" 170 VipersU16

5/31/06 511" 185 Brainerd High School

Jeffrey McKinney 9/25/04 6’0" 165 Mid CityJr. Stars
Lleyton Jaschke 6/16/05 61" 172 Notre Dame Academy
Billy Crisp Il 10/4/06 6’0" 140 Dallas Junior Hockey Association
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Nicholas Dragan 12/12/07 511" 165 StLouis Sting U16 Central States
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